Name
Date

UNIT 6 - VOCABULARY

88

90

91
92

93

95

reined
cleft
forded
hulks
fissure
skeptically
dubious
reverentially
reverie
jutted
portal
vacantly
tedious
ignite

98
99

100

101

102

sapped
endured
concussion
assay
muck
fretted
acetylene
begrudged
artery
dormant
enterprise
stratagem
bogus
counter

104
106

107
108
109
110

111

dismounted
contentment
surplus
squatter
sheer
balked
reassurance
thrashed
mired
marveled
brooded
talus

seared
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