Name	
Date_	

UNIT 6 - VOCABULARY

88	reined	98	sapped	104	dismounted
	cleft	99	endured	106	contentment
	forded		concussion		surplus
90	hulks		assay		squatter
	fissure	100	muck		sheer
91	skeptically		fretted	107	balked
92	dubious	101	acetylene	108	reassurance
	reverentially		begrudged	109	thrashed
	reverie		artery		mired
	jutted		dormant		marveled
93	portal		enterprise	110	brooded
	vacantly	102	stratagem		talus
95	tedious		bogus	111	seared
	ignite		counter		